	DODOS SMITTAL CETTER 5	70
To: Qualification/Tax Lien Sec	ction	• -
Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: MORGAN	STEARN, INC.	
	(Name of corporation - must include suffix)	
Dear Sir or Madam:	600002	265001
The enclosed "Application by Fore "Certificate of Existence", and chec to transact business in Florida.	ign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in ck are submitted to register the above referenced foreign c	8/9801077 *78.75, **** Porida", corporation
Please return all correspondence co	ncerning this matter to the following:	
	F. D. Brown	
	(Name of Person)	
	Morgan Stearn, Inc.	
	(Firm/Company)	
	37 North Orange Ave. Ste. 422	
	(Address)	
		96 • · ·
······································	Orlando, FL 32801 (City/State/Zip)	SEP *
	(	$\sim$
Should you need to call someone co	meaning this matter places call	- P
	Accorning uns matter, please can:	PH IN
Felicia	407 926-4017	မ်း မ်း
(Name of Person)	at () (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	┈┈╴╋╴╷┇
		YN
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	9/
Qualification/Tax Lien Section Division of Corporations	Qualification/Tax Lien Section	,
409 E. Gaines St.	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	

----

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.		MORGAN STEARN,	INCORPORATE	D				
	words or abbrevia	tion; must include the word "l ations of like import in language partnership if not so contained	ge as will clearly indi	cate that it is a corporat	PORATION" or tion instead of a			
2.	Nevada							
	(State or country u	inder the law of which it is inc	corporated)	(FEI number	r, if applicable)			
4.		ber 10, 1998	5,	perpetu	al		-	
	(Date	of incorporation)	(Duration	Year corp. will cease	to existor "perpetu	ial")		
б.		bus 15, 1998			Marine Miller 12 In 14 June 1			,
	(Date first th	ansacted business in Florida.)	(SEE SECTIONS 6	07.1501, 607.1502 and	817.155, F.S.)			- 14
7.	<u> </u>	th Orange Avenue	Suite 422					
	Orland	o, FL 32801		<u>.</u> .	1 11 			
		(Currer	t mailing address)					
8.	Corpor	ation's Corporate	e Office loc	ated in Orlan	do, FL		a	-
	(Purpose(s)	of corporation authorized in h	ome state or country	to be carried out in stat	te of Florida)	- <u>0</u> -	-Zon -	
9.	Name and stree	et address of Florida regis	tered agent: (P.O	. Box or Mail Drop B	sox <u>NOT</u> acceptal		META-F	
	Name: <u>1</u>	Daniel A. Kaminsk	y (Cromwell	. Crown Capita	al)	19 19		
Of	fice Address: 💆	20 North Orange A	venue Suite	1400 -	. <del>.</del>	PH 12:	STA	
		Drlando		, Florida, <u>32801</u>	- · · -=: ·		TE	
	· · ·			(Zip code)				

## 10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors: (Street address ONLY - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Raymond Ramos-President (Director)

Arnold A. Mourino-Vice Chairman (Director

Daniel A. Kaminsky		
·		······
Orlando, FL 32801		<u> </u>
man: Arnold A. Mourino	······································	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	422	
	·	······································
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Raymond Ramos		
		890 S
Orlando, FL 32801		
nt: Arnold A. Mourino		
		STRA MI2:
Orlando, FL 32801		TE IONS
Felicia Brown		
		······
Orlando, FL 32801		
hairman Daniel A. Kaminsky		
	20	······································
Orlando, FL 32801	· · ·	······
ecessary, you may attack an addendum to the application	listing additional officers and/or direc	tor
	noting additional officers and/or difec	iois.
	37 North Orange Avenue Suite Orlando, FL 32801 man: Arnold A. Mourino 37 North Orange Avenue Suite Orlando, FL 32801 Raymond Ramos 37 North Orange Avenue Suite Orlando, FL 32801 Felicia Brown 37 North Orange Avenue Orlando, FL 32801 ERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT accept Raymond Ramos 37 North Orange Avenue Suite Orlando, FL 32801 mt: Arnold A. Mourino 37 North Orange Avenue Suite Orlando, FL 32801 Felicia Brown 37 North Orange Avenue Suite Orlando, FL 32801 Felicia Brown 37 North Orange Avenue Suite Orlando, FL 32801	37 North Orange Avenue Suite 422   Orlando, FL 32801   mam: Arnold A. Mourino   37 North Orange Avenue Suite 422   Orlando, FL 32801   Raymond Ramos   37 North Orange Avenue Suite 422   Orlando, FL 32801   Felicia Brown   37 North Orange Avenue   Orlando, FL 32801   Felicia Brown   37 North Orange Avenue   Orlando, FL 32801   Felicia Brown   37 North Orange Avenue   Orlando, FL 32801   ERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)   Raymond Ramos   37 North Orange Avenue Suite 422   Orlando, FL 32801   mt: Arnold A. Mourino   37 North Orange Avenue Suite 422   Orlando, FL 32801   Felicia Brown   37 North Orange Avenue Suite 422   Orlando, FL 32801   Felicia Brown   37 North Orange Avenue Suite 422   Orlando, FL 32801   Fairman Daniel A. Kaminsky   37 North Orange Avenue Suite 422

\_ - - -

anta 1. . .



A